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Cessation Team Lead  Michelle Lynch  michelle.lynch@state.co.us  303‐692‐2519 

Cessation Specialist  Felicia Fognani  felicia.fognani@state.co.us  303‐692‐6299 

Cessation Generalist  Stephanie Caraway  stephanie.caraway@state.co.us  303‐692‐6309 
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State & Community Policy Lead  Jill Bednarek  jill.bednarek@state.co.us  303‐692‐2475 

Youth Policy Specialist  Terry Rousey  terry.rousey@state.co.us  303‐691‐4067 

SHS Policy Specialist  Keith Cooper  keith.cooper@state.co.us  303‐692‐2508 

State & Community Generalist  Sharon Tracey  sharon.tracey@state.co.us  303‐691‐4038 
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Tobacco Manager  Natalya Verscheure  natalya.verscheure@state.co.us  303‐692‐6320 

Tobacco Free Living Supervisor  Jennifer Schwartz  jennifer.schwartz@state.co.us  303‐692‐2509 

Multi‐Pillar Lead  Gracie Cash  gracie.cash@state.co.us  303‐692‐2501 

FDA/STEPP Generalist  Melanie Goodell  melanie.goodell@state.co.us  303‐692‐2551 

FDA Lead  Judith Tieku  judith.tieku@state.co.us  303‐692‐6409 

Evaluation Unit & External 
Evaluations Manager  Carsten Baumann  carsten.baumann@state.co.us  303‐692‐2556 

Tobacco Communication 
Specialist  Jess Harvat  jess.harvat@state.co.us  303‐692‐6370 

Program Assistant  Sherryl Garcia  sherryl.garcia@state.co.us  303‐692‐2449 
 


